
OUTSIDE
SALES

Mark LaDouce – Regional Sales Manager
mladouce@powereqp.com | 989-239-6247
 
Joe South
jsouth@powereqp.com | 586-255-2452 

Bruce VerMeulen
bvermeulen@powereqp.com | 269-254-5319

Karl Smith
ksmith@powereqp.com | 815-403-0854

Brad Smith – Regional Sales Manager
bsmith@powereqp.com | 513-200-2685

Darren Standefer
dstandefer@powereqp.com | 217-306-4685

Randy Slaughter
rslaughter@powereqp.com | 765-618-0586

Scott Lerman
slerman@powereqp.com | 513-314-1333

John Wall
jwall@powereqp.com | 859-414-4389

POWER EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTORS
69250 Burke Dr. Richmond, MI 48062
P: 800-624-2932 | F: 800-562-1956

www.powereqp.com

Chris Reihs – Regional Sales Manager
creihs@powereqp.com | 216-310-0996

Matt Miller
rmmiller@powereqp.com | 330-388-1616

Matt Schwartz
mschwartz@powereqp.com | 412-719-7275

Chad Ferrington
 cferrington@powereqp.com |740-404-0042


